PART I:
CHAPTER 1
CHAPTER 2
PART II:

CHAPTER 3

CHAPTER 4

PART III:
CHAPTER 5

CHAPTER 6

Contents

PREFACE

The Psychological Study of the
Religious Experience

General Psychology and the Psychology
of Religion

Describing Religious Thoughts and Feelings:
William James to the Present

Religion Within the Context of Personality
Religion Out of Depth Conflict: Freud and Jung

Personal Religious Goals: Allport, Maslow,
and May

Religious Development Through
Social Interaction

Religious Develho.pment: The Traditions of
Erikson and Piaget

The Influence of Society

vii

24

59
63

88

113

117
150



vi CONTENTS

PART 1IV: Religionin Psychological Research and Therapy

Cuarter 7 Psychological Research on the
Religious Experience

CuarTer 8 Therapeutic Approaches to Religious Problems

PART V: Conclusion

CHAPTER 9 General Theories and Unique Lives

BIBLIOGRAPHY

INDEX

175

179
215

247

263
301



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]


