Contents

	rreface	νπ
PART I:	The Psychological Study of the Religious Experience	1
CHAPTER 1	General Psychology and the Psychology of Religion	3
CHAPTER 2	Describing Religious Thoughts and Feelings: William James to the Present	24
PART II:	Religion Within the Context of Personality	59
Chapter 3	Religion Out of Depth Conflict: Freud and Jung	63
CHAPTER 4	Personal Religious Goals: Allport, Maslow, and May	88
PART III:	Religious Development Through Social Interaction	113
Chapter 5	Religious Development: The Traditions of Erikson and Piaget	117
Chapter 6	The Influence of Society	150

PART IV:	Religion in Psychological Research and Therapy	175
CHAPTER 7	Psychological Research on the Religious Experience	179
CHAPTER 8	Therapeutic Approaches to Religious Problems	215
PART V:	Conclusion	245
Chapter 9	General Theories and Unique Lives	247
Bibliography		263
INDEX		301